
Updated 03/02/25 (NB Assessment due dates may change and will be notified by specific course teachers)  

Year 10, 2025 Assessment Calendar 
 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 

Te
rm

 1
 2

02
5 

w/c 27/01/25 w/c 03/02/25 w/c 10/02/25 w/c 17/02/25 w/c 24/02/25 w/c 03/03/25 w/c 10/03/25 w/c 17/03/25 w/c 24/03/25 w/c 31/03/25 w/c 07/04/25 
Students 
resume 
06/02/25 

 PDHPE Prac.  Geography 
History 
Photography 

Visual Design History 
PDHPE Theory 
Music 

PDHPE Prac English 
Geography 
Commerce 
Engineering 
Food Tech 
PASS 
Visual Art 
 
 
 

Science Maths Stand. 
Maths Adv. 
Photography 

Te
rm

 2
 2

02
5 

w/c 28/04/25 w/c 05/05/25 w/c 12/05/25 w/c 19/05/25 w/c 26/05/25 w/c 02/06/25 w/c 09/06/25 w/c 16/06/25 w/c 23/06/25 w/c 30/06/25  
Students 
resume 
30/04/25 
Science 
IT Multimedia 
 

History PDHPE Theory 
Marine Tech 

Geography English 
Geography 
History 
PDHPE Prac. 
IT Wood 
PASS 
 
 
 
 

Music 
Photography 
 
 
June LW > 

 Maths Stand 
Maths Adv. 
Commerce 
 

 Maths Stand 
Maths Adv. 
PDHPE Prac. 
Engineering 
Visual Art 
Visual Design 
 

 

Te
rm

 3
 2

02
5 

w/c 21/07/25 w/c 28/07/25 w/c 02/08/25 w/c 11/08/25 w/c 18/08/25 w/c 25/08/25 w/c 01/09/25 w/c 08/09/25 w/c 15/09/25 w/c 22/09/25  
Students 
resume 
22/07/25 
IT Multimedia 
 
 
 
 

Food Tech 
Photography 

  Geography 
History 
PDHPE Prac. 
Marine Tech 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Science History 
PDHPE Theory 
Commerce 
Music 

Photography English 
Geography 
IT WOOD 
PASS 
 
 

Maths Stand 
Maths Adv. 
PDHPE Prac. 
Engineering 
Visual Art 
Visual Design 
 

 

Te
rm

 4
 2

02
5 

w/c 13/10/25 w/c 20/10/25 w/c 27/10/20 w/c 03/11/25 w/c 10/11/25 w/c 17/11/25 w/c 24/11/25 w/c 01/12/25 w/c 08/12/25 w/c 15/12/25  
Students 
resume 
14/10/25 
 

Maths Stand 
Maths Adv. 
Marine Tech 

Geography 
Maths Stand 
Maths Adv. 
PDHPE Theory 
Science 
Food Tech 
 

English 
Geography 
History 
PDHPE Prac. 
Commerce 
IT Multimedia 
IT Wood 
Music 
 

 

Engineering 
Photography 
PASS 
Visual Art 
Visual Design 
 
 

      

 


